
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

VERIFIED LIST (09-Nov-2016)
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 
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14 - ManagementSubject:

FG500836

FG500053

FG600497

FG502875

FG501571

FG519324

FG600007

FG500194

FG501506

FG503130

FG511223

FG502560

FG506309

FG502111

FG506071

FG511819

FG516505

FG508025

FG506369

FG701286

FG517102

FG504008

FG519282

FG516951

FG515730

B4803

D3701

B8048

D1232

B1395

B5026

B8033

B5149

S2471

S2440

B5017

B5362

B5273

B5307

D3816

D3820

M4187

B5377

B5320

D3834

D3778

D3673

D3765

M4254

D1246

REG NO
App Id

SUBRAHMANYA K C

PRASANNAKUMAR GANJI

RAGHAVENDRA S R

VENKATESH UMAKANT LAMANI

HARISH S N

JAGADEESH Y V

ANIL KUMAR D N

ASHOKA H E

GANESH U MADHUKAR

ANIL KUMAR

HARSHITHA

PRAVEEN KUMAR C

MADHU P

SOWMYA CHRISTINA

IRAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA
AJJAPPANAVAR

ARAVIND KATTI

M VEENA

DIVYA M S

THRIVENI S R

BASITH BINNAL

RAVICHANDRA HOSAMANI

VITHAL ASODE

SANGEETA BAGALI

KRANTHARAJE VODEYAR M

MAHESH BHIMANNA
KILLIKYATAR

Name

151
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147

147

146

146

146

146

144

143

143

142

142

141

141

140
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138

138

137

136

134

131
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SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

3A,R,K

2A,K

3A,R

SC

3B,R,K

2A

SC,K

3A,R,K

2A

SC,K

3B,W

SC

SC

3B,W

3B,R,K

SC,K

2A,W,K

2A,W,K

SC,W

C1

SC,K

SC

2A,W,K

SC,R,K

C1,R,K

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

3A,R,K

2A,K

3A,R

SC

3B,R,K

2A

SC,K

3A,R,K

2A

SC,K

3B,W

SC

SC

3B,W

3B,R,K

SC,K

2A,W,K

2A,W,K

SC,W

C1

SC,K

SC

2A,W,K

SC,R

C1,R,K

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
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FG514861

FG600318

FG514029

FG503167

FG519256

FG504481

FG514392

FG500718

D3776

B8042

B5191

B5215

G2601

D3675

B5052

M4091

REG NO
App Id

VIJAYA KUMAR B

RAHUL HAMILPURE

RAJESH R

SRIDHAR K

MANJUNATH

PRATIGNYA GARWAD

FAYAZAHMAD MAKANDAR

GUNASHEELA N

Name

131

128

127

122

122

121

108

105

Total
Score

SL
NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

C1

SC-HK

C1

C1

SC-HK

C1,W,K

C1,K

C1,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

C1

SC-HK

C1

C1

SC-HK

C1,W,K

C1,K

C1,W

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


