## Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka VERIFIED LIST (09-Nov-2016)

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

Subject: 14 - Management

SL NO	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
	<b>B4803</b> FG500836	SUBRAHMANYA K C	151	Y	3A, R, K	3A, R, K
	<b>D3701</b> FG500053	PRASANNAKUMAR GANJI	150	Y	2А,К	2А,К
	<b>B8048</b> FG600497	RAGHAVENDRA S R	149	Y	3A, R	3A, R
	<b>D1232</b> FG502875	VENKATESH UMAKANT LAMANI	147	Y	SC	SC
	<b>B1395</b> FG501571	HARISH S N	147	Y	3B, R, K	3B, R, K
	<b>B5026</b> FG519324	JAGADEESH Y V	147	Y	2A	2A
	<b>B8033</b> FG600007	ANIL KUMAR D N	146	Y	SC,K	SC,K
	<b>B5149</b> FG500194	ASHOKA H E	146	Y	3A, R, K	3A, R, K
	<b>S2471</b> FG501506	GANESH U MADHUKAR	146	Y	2A	2A
0	<b>S2440</b> FG503130	ANIL KUMAR	146	Y	SC,K	SC,K
1	<b>B5017</b> FG511223	HARSHITHA	144	Y	3B,W	3B,W
2	<b>B5362</b> FG502560	PRAVEEN KUMAR C	143	Y	SC	SC
3	<b>B5273</b> FG506309	MADHU P	143	Y	SC	SC
4	<b>B5307</b> FG502111	SOWMYA CHRISTINA	142	Y	3B,W	3в, W
5	<b>D3816</b> FG506071	IRAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA AJJAPPANAVAR	142	Y	3B, R, K	3B, R, K
6	<b>D3820</b> FG511819	ARAVIND KATTI	141	Y	SC,K	SC,K
7	<b>M4187</b> FG516505	M VEENA	141	Y	2A,W,K	2A,W,K
8	<b>B5377</b> FG508025	DIVYA M S	140	Y	2A,W,K	2A,W,K
9	<b>B5320</b> FG506369	THRIVENI S R	138	Y	SC,W	SC,W
0	<b>D3834</b> FG701286	BASITH BINNAL	138	Y	C1	C1
1	<b>D3778</b> FG517102	RAVICHANDRA HOSAMANI	138	Y	SC,K	SC,K
2	<b>D3673</b> FG504008	VITHAL ASODE	137	Y	SC	SC
3	<b>D3765</b> FG519282	SANGEETA BAGALI	136	Y	2A,W,K	2А, W, К
4	<b>M4254</b> FG516951	KRANTHARAJE VODEYAR M	134	Y	SC, R, K	SC,R
5	<b>D1246</b> FG515730	MAHESH BHIMANNA KILLIKYATAR	131	Y	С1, R, К	С1, R, К

## Page 1 of 2

NCEE egory/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-C 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications. 3 PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

## Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka VERIFIED LIST (09-Nov-2016) WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

Subject: 14 - Management

SL NO	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
26	<b>D3776</b> FG514861	VIJAYA KUMAR B	131	Y	C1	C1
27	<b>B8042</b> FG600318	RAHUL HAMILPURE	128	Y	SC-HK	SC-HK
28	<b>B5191</b> FG514029	RAJESH R	127	Y	C1	C1
29	<b>B5215</b> FG503167	SRIDHAR K	122	Y	C1	C1
80	<b>G2601</b> FG519256	MANJUNATH	122	Y	SC-HK	SC-HK
1	<b>D3675</b> FG504481	PRATIGNYA GARWAD	121	Y	С1, W, К	C1,W,K
2	<b>B5052</b> FG514392	FAYAZAHMAD MAKANDAR	108	Y	С1,К	С1,К
3	<b>M4091</b> FG500718	GUNASHEELA N	105	У	C1,W	C1,W

NCTE egory/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3 PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Page 2 of 2